

RECOGNIZING STATESVILLE'S YOUNG PROFESSIONALS

Future5

Future5 will annually recognize 5 Statesville area young professionals that are currently growing and excelling in their respective fields and positively influencing growth, prosperity and quality of life in Statesville, NC.

The top 5 young professionals chosen will demonstrate commitment to Greater Statesville through civic and business involvement. They will possess values consistent with those of Greater Statesville Chamber of Commerce including an unwavering responsibility to the community through involvement with local organizations that elevate the overall quality of life in Greater Statesville and our ability to attract and retain young talent.

Qualifications

- Must be under 40 years of age
- Must be involved in the community in services and giving back.
- Preferably involved with the Greater Statesville Chamber of Commerce in some aspect
- Candidate should be someone who gives back to the City of Statesville through their involvement with community organizations.

Submit Nominations to:

Greater Statesville Chamber of Commerce

Attention: Future5
121 N Center St, Ste 101
Statesville, NC 28677

Include a headshot photo of the nominee by email or in the mailed application. Deadline for nominations: Wednesday December 11, 2019

Recipients will be announced on Friday, December 20, 2019

Recipients will be honored with at a breakfast on January 24, 2020. They will also be profiled on our website, blog and the online SVLchamber@work chamber newsletter. Press Releases will go out to all media to recognize recipients.

For questions, contact Valerie Chambers at (704) 818-3313 or email, vchambers@statesvillechamber.org.



Future5 Nomination Form

Name:
Age: (Must be under 40 years of age)
Place of Employment:
Job Title:
Job Hue.
Please describe the nominee's career path and/or current position
How has the nominee made an impact on the community?
How has the nominee exhibited any or all of the following qualities? Drive, motivation, forward-thinking attitude, innovation, community involvement and/or leadership?
Does the nominee currently volunteer? If so, where and length of volunteer work.
Is there anything else about the nominee that you would like to tell us?
If you are not the nominee, please complete the following: Name:
Company:
Contact Number: Email
Relationship to Nominee:

Please email a headshot of the nominee to vchambers@statesvillechamber.org along with name and application information. Thank you for your submission! The Future5 will be announced Friday, December 20 after selection by an anonymous awards and recognition committee. Past winners no longer eligible.